
Gazzane 25 07 21 85 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 125 BARBIERI M. 16:49.334
Tempo gara

1 1:52.189 12:02:03.942

2 1:50.323 12:03:54.265

3 1:50.500 12:05:44.765

4 1:50.533 12:07:35.298

5 1:50.885 12:09:26.183

6 1:52.141 12:11:18.324

7 1:50.218 12:13:08.542

8 1:52.636 12:15:01.178

9 1:54.462 12:16:55.640

 Po. 2 - # 258 MARTINELLI E. + 30.285
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.823 12:02:06.561

2 1:55.064 12:04:01.625

3 1:54.469 12:05:56.094

4 1:52.912 12:07:49.006

5 1:53.062 12:09:42.068

6 1:52.301 12:11:34.369

7 1:55.364 12:13:29.733

8 1:56.128 12:15:25.861

9 2:00.064 12:17:25.925

 Po. 3 - # 211 PINI R. + 38.343
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.503 12:02:06.095

2 1:54.891 12:04:00.986

3 1:54.389 12:05:55.375

4 1:55.368 12:07:50.743

5 1:55.557 12:09:46.300

6 1:56.925 12:11:43.225

7 1:56.878 12:13:40.103

8 1:56.873 12:15:36.976

9 1:57.007 12:17:33.983

 Po. 4 - # 225 LUCCHINI A. + 45.370
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.252 12:02:13.177

2 1:57.471 12:04:10.648

3 1:55.323 12:06:05.971

4 1:54.304 12:08:00.275

5 1:54.306 12:09:54.581

6 1:56.002 12:11:50.583

7 1:55.401 12:13:45.984

8 1:57.525 12:15:43.509

9 1:57.501 12:17:41.010

 Po. 5 - # 482 MARTONE A. + 59.273
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.194 12:02:14.606

2 1:56.755 12:04:11.361

3 1:57.625 12:06:08.986

4 1:55.683 12:08:04.669

5 1:56.226 12:10:00.895

6 1:57.434 12:11:58.329

7 1:58.002 12:13:56.331

8 1:58.007 12:15:54.338

9 2:00.575 12:17:54.913

 Po. 6 - # 121 SALVI F. + 1:11.373
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.450 12:02:16.566

2 1:56.654 12:04:13.220

3 1:57.705 12:06:10.925

4 2:00.147 12:08:11.072

5 1:59.008 12:10:10.080

6 1:59.604 12:12:09.684

7 1:57.569 12:14:07.253

8 1:59.237 12:16:06.490

9 2:00.523 12:18:07.013

 Po. 7 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 1:17.481
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.619 12:02:12.424

2 1:59.723 12:04:12.147

3 1:58.187 12:06:10.334

4 1:59.101 12:08:09.435

5 1:59.593 12:10:09.028

6 2:03.038 12:12:12.066

7 1:59.426 12:14:11.492

8 2:00.317 12:16:11.809

9 2:01.312 12:18:13.121

 Po. 8 - # 919 LUPANO S. + 1:18.584
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.804 12:02:16.100

2 1:57.798 12:04:13.898

3 1:58.047 12:06:11.945

4 1:58.668 12:08:10.613

5 2:00.040 12:10:10.653

6 2:00.985 12:12:11.638

7 2:00.409 12:14:12.047

8 2:02.265 12:16:14.312

9 1:59.912 12:18:14.224

 Po. 9 - # 246 VERDEROSA G.+ 1:24.951
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.272 12:02:11.727

2 1:58.616 12:04:10.343

3 1:59.303 12:06:09.646

4 2:02.725 12:08:12.371

5 2:00.763 12:10:13.134

6 2:02.772 12:12:15.906

7 2:00.701 12:14:16.607

8 2:00.803 12:16:17.410

9 2:03.181 12:18:20.591

 Po. 10 - # 89 BOLLINI T. + 1:37.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.635 12:02:15.531

2 2:01.213 12:04:16.744

3 2:02.516 12:06:19.260

4 2:01.467 12:08:20.727

5 2:01.949 12:10:22.676

6 2:03.585 12:12:26.261

7 2:01.844 12:14:28.105

8 2:03.065 12:16:31.170

9 2:01.914 12:18:33.084

 Po. 11 - # 107 BRUNO G. + 1:38.931
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.495 12:02:21.093

2 2:02.469 12:04:23.562

3 2:01.893 12:06:25.455

4 2:01.374 12:08:26.829

5 2:02.171 12:10:29.000

6 2:03.037 12:12:32.037

7 2:01.776 12:14:33.813

8 2:00.826 12:16:34.639

9 1:59.932 12:18:34.571

 Po. 12 - # 68 AINA D. + 1:41.194
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.941 12:02:19.085

2 2:02.088 12:04:21.173

3 2:00.912 12:06:22.085

4 2:00.838 12:08:22.923

5 2:01.790 12:10:24.713

6 2:04.283 12:12:28.996

7 2:02.438 12:14:31.434

8 2:02.316 12:16:33.750

9 2:03.084 12:18:36.834

 Po. 13 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 1:43.198
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.781 12:02:21.087

2 2:03.722 12:04:24.809

3 2:04.688 12:06:29.497

4 2:04.428 12:08:33.925

5 2:02.071 12:10:35.996

6 2:00.712 12:12:36.708

7 1:59.991 12:14:36.699

8 2:00.239 12:16:36.938

9 2:01.900 12:18:38.838

 Po. 14 - # 294 INVERARDI M.+ 1:50.612
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.109 12:02:20.185

2 2:04.000 12:04:24.185

3 2:05.866 12:06:30.051

4 2:03.545 12:08:33.596

5 2:01.523 12:10:35.119

6 2:03.514 12:12:38.633

7 2:03.559 12:14:42.192

8 2:02.762 12:16:44.954

9 2:01.298 12:18:46.252

Fastest lap: 1:50.218 
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 Po. 15 - # 55 CANALI N. + 1:52.441
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.066 12:02:23.033

2 2:04.234 12:04:27.267

3 2:04.773 12:06:32.040

4 2:03.119 12:08:35.159

5 2:03.853 12:10:39.012

6 2:02.590 12:12:41.602

7 2:02.702 12:14:44.304

8 2:02.716 12:16:47.020

9 2:01.061 12:18:48.081

 Po. 16 - # 924 ARGENTERIO G.+ 1:53.072
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.387 12:02:26.646

2 2:03.123 12:04:29.769

3 2:04.242 12:06:34.011

4 2:01.715 12:08:35.726

5 2:02.862 12:10:38.588

6 2:04.805 12:12:43.393

7 2:01.965 12:14:45.358

8 2:02.149 12:16:47.507

9 2:01.205 12:18:48.712

 Po. 17 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 2:04.939
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.817 12:02:18.710

2 2:04.194 12:04:22.904

3 2:06.074 12:06:28.978

4 2:03.929 12:08:32.907

5 2:05.023 12:10:37.930

6 2:04.754 12:12:42.684

7 2:06.157 12:14:48.841

8 2:04.689 12:16:53.530

9 2:07.049 12:19:00.579

 Po. 18 - # 93 BERSANI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.917 12:02:29.898

2 2:03.776 12:04:33.674

3 2:06.276 12:06:39.950

4 2:03.209 12:08:43.159

5 2:03.379 12:10:46.538

6 2:04.709 12:12:51.247

7 2:03.553 12:14:54.800

8 2:03.317 12:16:58.117

 Po. 19 - # 352 VIOTTI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.555 12:02:27.322

2 2:04.522 12:04:31.844

3 2:05.074 12:06:36.918

4 2:05.111 12:08:42.029

5 2:04.209 12:10:46.238

6 2:04.214 12:12:50.452

7 2:04.752 12:14:55.204

8 2:03.974 12:16:59.178

 Po. 20 - # 7 BERNERIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.523 12:02:24.139

2 2:04.760 12:04:28.899

3 2:04.669 12:06:33.568

4 2:05.672 12:08:39.240

5 2:04.963 12:10:44.203

6 2:06.835 12:12:51.038

7 2:06.374 12:14:57.412

8 2:04.444 12:17:01.856

 Po. 21 - # 17 CIANNAVEI L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.233 12:02:28.207

2 2:05.723 12:04:33.930

3 2:07.886 12:06:41.816

4 2:07.271 12:08:49.087

5 2:05.223 12:10:54.310

6 2:03.352 12:12:57.662

7 2:05.144 12:15:02.806

8 2:06.211 12:17:09.017

 Po. 22 - # 69 BETTIGA V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.355 12:02:26.224

2 2:07.026 12:04:33.250

3 2:07.975 12:06:41.225

4 2:07.135 12:08:48.360

5 2:05.172 12:10:53.532

6 2:05.815 12:12:59.347

7 2:09.710 12:15:09.057

8 2:10.499 12:17:19.556

 Po. 23 - # 215 DAMINATO C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.584 12:02:29.503

2 2:06.915 12:04:36.418

3 2:07.790 12:06:44.208

4 2:07.006 12:08:51.214

5 2:06.140 12:10:57.354

6 2:10.171 12:13:07.525

7 2:12.192 12:15:19.717

8 2:04.877 12:17:24.594

 Po. 24 - # 70 BRUZZESE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.546 12:02:33.194

2 2:06.623 12:04:39.817

3 2:09.774 12:06:49.591

4 2:06.922 12:08:56.513

5 2:08.529 12:11:05.042

6 2:08.612 12:13:13.654

7 2:07.554 12:15:21.208

8 2:07.046 12:17:28.254

 Po. 25 - # 818 CARPINTERI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.860 12:02:46.138

2 2:32.808 12:05:18.946

3 2:01.882 12:07:20.828

4 2:00.953 12:09:21.781

5 2:01.823 12:11:23.604

6 2:03.856 12:13:27.460

7 2:03.318 12:15:30.778

8 2:04.911 12:17:35.689

 Po. 26 - # 166 REGIS L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.700 12:02:34.996

2 2:08.974 12:04:43.970

3 2:09.938 12:06:53.908

4 2:08.987 12:09:02.895

5 2:08.711 12:11:11.606

6 2:10.834 12:13:22.440

7 2:12.686 12:15:35.126

8 2:12.076 12:17:47.202

 Po. 27 - # 159 ARISI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.512 12:02:36.286

2 2:09.702 12:04:45.988

3 2:11.657 12:06:57.645

4 2:10.829 12:09:08.474

5 2:10.771 12:11:19.245

6 2:09.656 12:13:28.901

7 2:11.856 12:15:40.757

8 2:08.101 12:17:48.858

 Po. 28 - # 714 BONFANTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.533 12:02:36.991

2 2:10.893 12:04:47.884

3 2:11.153 12:06:59.037

4 2:10.159 12:09:09.196

5 2:11.476 12:11:20.672

6 2:10.356 12:13:31.028

7 2:10.597 12:15:41.625

8 2:08.263 12:17:49.888

 Po. 29 - # 230 BARBONI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.095 12:02:32.665

2 2:14.362 12:04:47.027

3 2:13.962 12:07:00.989

4 2:13.827 12:09:14.816

5 2:14.687 12:11:29.503

6 2:16.120 12:13:45.623

7 2:15.647 12:16:01.270

8 2:18.581 12:18:19.851

Fastest lap: 1:50.218 
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 Po. 30 - # 287 GIGLIO V. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:54.212 12:03:08.215

2 2:19.463 12:05:27.678

3 2:16.765 12:07:44.443

4 2:22.439 12:10:06.882

5 2:21.614 12:12:28.496

6 2:21.859 12:14:50.355

7 2:25.265 12:17:15.620

 Po. 31 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.828 12:02:06.997

2 1:55.071 12:04:02.068

3 1:54.693 12:05:56.761

4 1:52.899 12:07:49.660

5 1:53.343 12:09:43.003

6 2:52.832 12:12:35.835

 Po. 32 - # 777 GHIDONI L. + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.606 12:02:15.190

2 1:57.136 12:04:12.326

 Po. 33 - # 767 LONARDI N. + 8 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.632 12:02:19.340

Fastest lap: 1:50.218 
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